
    Ride list
Exported on: 30/03/2025   Exported type: All future rides

Mid Essex
The following applies to each ride unless otherwise stated within the individual ride information:
Depart time: 9:30 am Contact name: Denis Falconer Contact email: 40plusmidessex@gmail.com

Ride Date Meet Meet
Time

Departure
Time Elevenses Lunch Tea Principal

Leader
Supporting

Leader

Tue 01/04/2025 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 Sheering, Mayfield Farm

Bakery
Stanstead St Margarets,
Jolly Fisherman

Blackmore
Tea Rooms

Steve / Bob
McDowell Bob

Tue 08/04/2025 Sandon 9:25 9:30 Tiptree, The exchange Gt Horkesley, Yew Tree TBA David Massey /
David Griffiths David Griffiths

Tue 15/04/2025 Gt Waltham 9:25 9:30 Gosfield, Fox in the stable Clare, The Swan TBA Robin / Phil
Marsden Phil Marsden

Tue 22/04/2025 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 Stansted, Golf World Wendens Ambo, The

Bell Inn TBA Denis / Jon
Strudwick Jon Strudwick

Tue 29/04/2025 Sandon 9:25 9:30 Cressing, Temple Barns Halstead, The Bull Inn TBA Ron / Scott Scott

Tue 06/05/2025 Gt Waltham 9:25 9:30 Finchingfield, Winners Horseheath, The Old
Red Lion Inn TBA Chris Maker/

Sue Warren Sue Warren

Tue 13/05/2025 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 Blake End, Sconch Tea

Rooms Gt Sampford, Red Lion TBA Giles / Denis Denis

Tue 20/05/2025 Sandon 9:25 9:30 Greenstead Grn, Martha's
Tearoom Bures, 8 Bells TBA XXX / John

Hand John Hand

Tue 27/05/2025 Gt Waltham 9:25 9:30 Abberton Resevoir Cafe Manningtree, The
Crown TBA

Tue 03/06/2025 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 Hatfield Forest Newport, Coach &

Horses TBA Mark Page



Ride Date Meet Meet
Time

Departure
Time Elevenses Lunch Tea Principal

Leader
Supporting

Leader

Tue 10/06/2025 Sandon 9:25 9:30 Marks Tey, The Bungalow
Diner

East Bergholt, Hare &
Hounds TBA

Tue 17/06/2025 Gt Waltham 9:25 9:30 Elder Street, Elder Street
Cafe

Little Walden, The
crown Inn TBA

Tue 24/06/2025 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 Sawbridgeworth, The Shed Watton at Stone, The

George & Dragon TBA




